DATE

2023-2024

mmmmmmmmn 3 AS KETB AL Limmmmmman

OPPONENT

TIME

TV

RESULT

Mon, Nov 6
Fri, Nov 10
Mon, Nov 13
Thu, Nov 16
Mon, Nov 20
Wed, Nov 22
Sat, Nov 25
Sat, Dec 2
Sat, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 16
Wed, Dec 20
Fri, Dec 29
Sun, Dec 31
Wed, Jan 3
Sat, Jan 6
Wed, Jan 10
Sat, Jan 13
Thu, Jan 18
Sat, Jan 20
Fri, Jan 26
Thu, Feb 1
Sat, Feb 3
Wed, Feb 7
Sat, Feb 10
Thu, Feb 15
Sat, Feb 17
Thu, Feb 22
Sat, Feb 24
Wed, Feb 28
Sat, Mar 2
Thu, Mar 7

vs St. Thomas-Minnesota

vs Pacific

vs Cal State Bakersfield

vs Montana State
vs UTEP *

vs TBD at SoCal Challenge *

vs San Diego State *
vs Santa Clara

at Butler

vs Ole Miss *

vs UC San Diego
vs Arizona

vs Arizona State

at USC

at UCLA

vs Colorado

at Oregon

vs Washington

vs Washington State
vs Stanford

at Arizona

at Arizona State

vs USC

vs UCLA

at Washington State
at Washington

vs Oregon State
vs Oregon

at Colorado

at Utah

vs Stanford

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ALL TIMES CT

8:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:30 PM
TBD
TBD
6:00 PM
11:00 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
10:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
TBD

PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
CBSSN
CBSSN

PAC-12
FS1
SECN
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
ESPNU
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
FS1
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
FOX
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
PAC-12
ESPN




