Cal

2023-2024

CALIFORNIA

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Mon, Nov 6	vs St. Thomas-Minnesota	8:00 PM	PAC-12	
Fri, Nov 10	vs Pacific	10:00 PM	PAC-12	
Mon, Nov 13	vs Cal State Bakersfield	9:00 PM	PAC-12	
Thu, Nov 16	vs Montana State	10:00 PM	PAC-12	
Mon, Nov 20	vs UTEP *	9:30 PM	CBSSN	
Wed, Nov 22	vs TBD at SoCal Challenge *	TBD	CBSSN	
Sat, Nov 25	vs San Diego State *	TBD		
Sat, Dec 2	vs Santa Clara	6:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Dec 9	at Butler	11:00 PM	FS1	
Sat, Dec 16	vs Ole Miss *	7:30 PM	SECN	
Wed, Dec 20	vs UC San Diego	4:00 PM	PAC-12	
Fri, Dec 29	vs Arizona	9:30 PM	PAC-12	
Sun, Dec 31	vs Arizona State	7:00 PM	PAC-12	
Wed, Jan 3	at USC	9:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Jan 6	at UCLA	9:00 PM	PAC-12	
Wed, Jan 10	vs Colorado	10:00 PM	ESPNU	
Sat, Jan 13	at Oregon	7:00 PM	PAC-12	
Thu, Jan 18	vs Washington	8:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Jan 20	vs Washington State	4:00 PM	PAC-12	
Fri, Jan 26	vs Stanford	9:00 PM	FS1	
Thu, Feb 1	at Arizona	7:30 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Feb 3	at Arizona State	2:00 PM	PAC-12	
Wed, Feb 7	vs USC	10:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Feb 10	vs UCLA	4:30 PM	FOX	
Thu, Feb 15	at Washington State	9:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Feb 17	at Washington	7:00 PM	PAC-12	
Thu, Feb 22	vs Oregon State	9:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Feb 24	vs Oregon	8:00 PM	PAC-12	
Wed, Feb 28	at Colorado	7:00 PM	PAC-12	
Sat, Mar 2	at Utah	8:00 PM	PAC-12	
Thu, Mar 7	vs Stanford	TBD	ESPN	

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE ALL TIMES CT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM